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| I+ £ Name

e-mail

Phone

= BRI C B LA Team
71;% ~ Chairman i Yang, Wu-Huang | {* mikeyang@stabilitysystem.com | 714-832-7476
F
FI?1& * Vice Chairs HE{ITEY Wu, Hsien-Fu [~ paul .h.wu@medtronic.com 949-770-7975
pifT= /]

T % Yu, Dai-Hsiung (== | terryyu@unipure.com 714-528-1586
F7 755 Bookkeeper F##| Lin, Lily P lily5422@socal.rr.com 714-846-8989
t1iA]| Cashier = 7 7 Wang, Shiu-Chen | &% hsusw@hotmail.com 909-278-2201

(7170

J=H15& Chang, Chi-Wel

PN

ivychang@hsbc.com.tw

02-2727-9690

& s -

Regional Con

tacts

:é;’\[ggzlj\] H@[ US East Coast 4 119 Sun, Shao-Tang Py shaotang@aol.com 302-239-4691
TR Wei, Kai-Yuen 7= | Kywei@aol.com 914-238-3834
+$} Yang, Ruo-Nan in sunshineC21@aol.com 516-898-1626
719 Taiwan J#:)~ T Lai, Chao-Chen bt jwdesigntai pei @yahoo.com.tw 02-2629-0168

F 4%&5 * Departmental Contacts
Hl?if = Chinese 3% F Chang, Hui none 408-259-4199
It ¥ = Foreign Language — i} Shih, 1-Ming imingshih@aol.com 612-333-3101
TRl History -] %k Y ang, Hsiao-Ping gracebirnbaum@hotmail.com 425-747-7074
(71#) | A3 75 Chuang, Shu-Fen shenan.chuang@ogilvy.com 02-2504-2255
Ay Economics F##) Lin, Lily lily5422@socal.rr.com 714-846-8989
7+ Political Science E’lﬁ?ﬁ Bai, Pang-Zhu none 775-828-9611
T*g" Sociology 43535 Fang, Bin-Bin Pingpingfang@hotmail.com 650-857-0511
= Biology J=-<=F Chang, Yung-Nien yungchang@virxsys.com 410-667-9692
|“ 25 Chemistry L {I[# Wu, Hsien-Fu paul .h.wu@medtronic.com 949-770-7975
7.2 Du, Zhih-Yuin tujc@war.wyeth.com 201-505-1653
Pl = Physics [ 34 Lu, Kung-Ching kvz@cs.purdue.edu 765-463-4807
(f 1 1#9) | #=7EFE Chang, Fei-Lung d0270903@tai power.com.tw 02-2934-9701
HZ¥+ Architecture i [f11 Ni, Po-Feng daveni @hotmail.com 02-2712-2080
(=7 5% Chemical Engr. W7 7& Yu, Dai-Hsiung terryyu@unipure.com 714-528-1586
(711) | FLBF% Ma, Zhao-Xuong gma@vcfortune.com 02-2723-5576
~ 7 % Industrial Engr. VE* 3, Shen, Yu-Fang Rshen@issi.com 408-867-3637
¥ Hu, Po-Wen Phu@axxion.com 915-225-8888

ﬁﬁﬁa’ Web Site Team ’

Jffw Web Master s Yang, Wu-Huang | [~ mikeyang@stabilitysystem.com | 714-832-7476
Hl 14 55t Content Editor il 43 [ 1 Chou, Gene-pai (*= | gene.chou@em.doe.gov 301-903-7159
ays DaIabase &FJ'“EEQ Lu, Kung-Ching Py kvz@cs.purdue.edu 765-463-4807
s lily5422@socal.rr.com 714-846-8989
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